Side broom left (part 2) (97077150-02) -> 85-00-1993-770_1

24 (6502.10)

AL 25 (8502.20021)

Page 1 of 2
This print may include data out of date! For current spare part catalogue please visitwww.hako.com



Side broom left (part 2) (97077150-02) ->

85-00-1993-770_1

Pos. Part-No. Material-No. | Description Measurement DIN/ISO S:giarl]l No. Serial No. end yalid from (alid until Remarks Qty. Lthn
1| 00740360 15595184 | Cable sleeve 5895 9x14 1 |PC
2| 01135030 90466541 | Cover 1 |PC
3| 00157690 12349023 | Annular plate 18,5-Ms-vern. 3 |PC
4| 00154680 11206190 | Countersunk screw M6x16-4.8.H A2G DIN 965 3 |PC
5| 01131530 90474578 | Cap 1 |PC
6| 00022440 12610234 | Retaining ring 14x1-phos. DIN 471 1 |PC
7| 00020610 12334140 | Supporting ring S14x20 DIN 988 1 |PC
8| 00155120 12334033 | Supporting ring S30x42 A2G DIN 988 1 |PC
9| 01130740 90448747 | Gear 2007-11-30until end of nov. 2007 1 |PC

10| 00740090 12520053 | Detent edged washer SKM-8-8.8 dac 2 |PC
11| 00553690 11038635 | hexagon screw M8x18-8.8-N3 1ISO 4017 2 |PC
12| 01135060 96100235 | Gear holder 2007-11-30until end of nov. 2007 1 |PC
13| 00740280 12520011 |Washer SKS-6-dacrometisiert 4 |PC
14| 00104500 11038064 | hexagon screw M6x12-8.8-N3 1ISO 4017 4 |PC
15| 00072940 13540299 | Feather key A5x5x45 St50 DIN 6885 1 |PC
16| 01130700 90448788 | Drive shaft 2007-11-30until end of nov. 2007 1 |PC
17| 00954200 12332102 |Washer 16-200HV-N2 1ISO 7093 1 |PC
18| 00051510 12040051 | Hex. Nut M8-8 A2G DIN 985 1 |PC
19| 00053750 12310041 |Washer 8-200HV-N3 1ISO 7089 1 |PC
20| 00041600 11039419 | hexagon screw M8x45-8.8-N3 1ISO 4017 1 |PC
21| 01135640 90533761 | Drive shaft 118,5mm from begin of dec. 2007 1 |PC
22| 01135550 90534355 |Worm gear 2007-12-01 from begin of dec. 2007 1 |PC
23| 01135660 96118344 | Gear holder L.H. 70425/01** from begin of dec. 2007 1 |PC
24| 99651302 | 99651302 |Side broom PA 460 gosrouzs.Tg DustStop, for P-version 1 |PC
25| 99651402 | 99651402 |Side broom PES 460 gosro“zs.izr‘(%ZDl”StStOp' for B-version 1 |pc
Page 2 of 2

This print may include data out of date! For current spare part catalogue please visitwww.hako.com




